www.canovate.com  137
Racks & Cabinets
Order Information
Height
U
Outer
Width
(W) mm
Outer
Depth (D)
mm
Outer
Height  (H)
mm
Inner Width
(w1) mm
Inner
Depth (d1)
mm
Inner Height
(h1)  mm
19” Rails Adjustable
Depth  Range (c)
Weight
kg Part No
42U 600 1000 2033 503 950 1898 129-829 146 CPB-X-4260A
42U 600 1200 2033 503 1150 1898 129-1029 171 CPB-X-4262A
42U 800 800 2033 703 750 1898 129-629 157 CPB-X-4288A
42U 800 1000 2033 703 950 1898 129-829 162 CPB-X-4280A
42U 800 1200 2033 703 1150 1898 129-1029 186 CPB-X-4282A
X (Color code):  7:RAL 7035 Light Grey, 9:RAL 9005 Black
H
W
D